Valves
No.VG16-2
August 2017VG16 Series General Utility Service Needle Valves
Pressure up to 6,000 psig (413 bar)
Features
Compact and sturdy design.
 Sintered molded handle for the user of the handle operational
convenience.

-
MF-6N 3/8” Male NPT 3/8” Female NPT
MF-8N 1/2” Male NPT 1/2” Female NPT 16.0(0.63) 84.6(3.33) 70.0(2.76)
SW-4P 1/4” Pipe Socket weld 12.7(0.50) 81.2(3.20)
57.2(2.25)
SW-6P 3/8” Pipe Socket weld 16.0(0.63) 84.6(3.33)
SW-8P 1/2” Pipe Socket weld 19.1(0.75) 87.6(3.45) 63.5(2.50)
SW-4T 1/4” Tube Socket weld
12.7(0.50) 81.2(3.20)
50.8(2.00)
SW-6T 3/8” Tube Socket weld
SW-8T 1/2” Tube Socket weld 57.2(2.25)
SW-6M 6mm Tube Socket weld 60.5(2.38)
SW-8M 8mm Tube Socket weld
51.0(2.00)
SW-10M 10mm Tube Socket weld
SW-12M 12mm Tube Socket weld 57.2(2.25)
VG16B
F-8N 1/2” Female NPT
8.0(0.31)
1.20

MF-8N 1/2” Male NPT 1/2” Female NPT
1.20
16.0(0.63) 98.3(3.87) 76.2(3.00)
-
MF-12N 3/4” Male NPT 3/4” Female NPT 19.1(0.75) 101(3.98) 79.6(3.13)
MF-16N 1” Male NPT 1” Female NPT 25.4(1.00) 108(4.25) 88.9(3.50)
SW-8P 1/2” Pipe Socket weld 19.1(0.75) 101(3.98) 66.8(2.63)
SW-12P 3/4” Pipe Socket weld 22.4(0.88) 105(4.13) 82.6(3.25)
SW-16P 1” Pipe Socket weld 25.4(1.00) 108(4.25) 88.9(3.50)
SW-8T 1/2” Tube Socket weld
16.0(0.63) 98.3(3.87)
66.8(2.63)
SW-12T 3/4” Tube Socket weld
SW-16T 1” Tube Socket weld 19.1(0.75) 101(3.98)
SW-12M 12mm Tube Socket weld
16.0(0.63) 98.3(3.87)SW-14M 14mm Tube Socket weld
SW-16M 16mm Tube Socket weld
VG16C
F-12N 3/4” Female NPT
11.0(0.43) 2.25 64(2.52)
22.4(0.88) 133(5.24) 82.6(3.25)
-
F-16N 1” Female NPT 25.4(1.00) 136(5.35) 102(4.02)
MF-12N 3/4” Male NPT 3/4” Female NPT 22.4(0.88) 133(5.24) 88.9(3.50)
MF-16N 1” Male NPT 1” Female NPT 25.4(1.00) 136(5.35) 102(4.02)
SW-12P 3/4” Pipe Socket weld 22.4(0.88) 133(5.24)
88.9(3.50)
SW-16P 1” Pipe Socket weld 25.4(1.00) 136(5.35)
SW-12T 3/4” Tube Socket weld
22.4(0.88) 133(5.24)
82.6(3.25)
SW-16T 1” Tube Socket weld
SW-14M 14mm Tube Socket weld 95.3(3.75)
SW-16M 16mm Tube Socket weld 88.9(3.50)
SW-18M 18mm Tube Socket weld
82.6(3.25)
SW-25M 25mm Tube Socket weld
All dimensions shown are for reference only and are subject to change. Dimensions with DK-Lok nuts are in finger-tight position.
VG16 SeriesNeedle Valves
Safe Valve Selection
The selection of a valve for any application or system design must be considered to ensure safe performance.

To order handle for field assembly,
select desired handle ordering number
from the table (“How to order”).
The key can be operated with
the antitamper handle.
Order separately.
Ordering NO. G16-KEY-AT-SA
How to order
VG16A-MF4N- -A  -GF -AT -S
Valve Pattern
Designator
Packing Material
Designator
Option
Designator
Valve Material
Designator
Nil : In-line
A : Angle
Nil : PTFE
GF : Graphite
Nil :  Stainless Steel
formed handle
AT : Antitamper handle
S : SS316
C : Carbon Steel
Flow Data @ 100°F(38°C)